All the technical data for UL/CSA standard and dimensions in inches are in italic.
1S
N
C
16
01
11
S
0
2
01
 -
 R
ev
.
A
ABB  Solution series - Markers and marking systems  |  81
Support plates for ABB markers
Description Compatibility Type Order code Pkg Weight
AMS 500 AMS 250 pce (1 pce) g
Support plates for:
RC/MC/RCTT/WMTT/BA4/RCT full format  SPRC 1 1SNA360010R1500 1 1500.00
RC/MC/RCTT/WMTT/BA4/RCT  SPRC 2 1SNA360011R1500 1 600.00
RB strips   SPRC 4 1SNA360014R0500 1 300.00
RTM7-9  SPRC 5 1SNA360015R0600 1 1700.00
PIB   SPRC 13 1SNA360023R0600 1 260.00
BA5-50   SPRC 14 1SNA360024R0700 1 300.00
RC-X10A   SPRC 15 1SNA360025R0000 1 300.00
2 RC cards   SPRC 16 1SNA360026R0100 1 300.00
WM markers   SPRC 26 1SNA360036R0300 1 300.00
PAM strip  SPRC 27 1SNA360037R0400 1 300.00
RPCV markers   SPRC 28 1SNA360040R2300 1 300.00
RCL, P, W510   SPRC 29 1SNA360038R1500 1 300.00
MC... PA   SPRC 30-3 1SNA360039R1700 1 500.00
A4 universal support plate   SPRC 21 1SNA360031R0600 1 500.00
Support plates for other manufacturers
Description Compatibility Type Order code Pkg Weight
AMS 500 AMS 250 pce (1 pce) g
Support plates for markers:
Wieland   SPRC 6 1SNA360016R0700 1 350.00
Weidmüller   SPRC 7 1SNA360017R0000 1 400.00
Phoenix ZBM 5/6   SPRC 8 1SNA360018R1100 1 300.00
Phoenix ZB   SPRC 9 1SNA360019R1200 1 300.00
Allen Bradley WRZ   SPRC 10 1SNA360020R1700 1 330.00
Wago mini WSB5   SPRC 11 1SNA360021R0400 1 300.00
Accessories
Description Diameter
Color
Type Order code Pkg Weight
pce (1 pce) g
Plotter pen P 2.0 black ink Ø 0.18 mm 0.007 in Red AMS PEN 0.18 1SNA360103R1400 1 15.00
Ø 0.25 mm 0.01 in White AMS PEN 0.25 1SNA360100R2500 1 15.00
Ø 0.35 mm 0.014 in Yellow AMS PEN 0.35 1SNA360101R1200 1 15.00
Ø 0.50 mm 0.02 in Brown AMS PEN 0.50 1SNA360104R1500 1 26.00
Ø 0.70 mm 0.028 in Blue AMS PEN 0.70 1SNA360105R1600 1 26.00
Ø 1.00 mm 0.039 in Orange AMS PEN 1.00 1SNA360106R1700 1 26.00
Disposable plotter pen
P 2.0 black ink
Ø 0.25 mm 0.01 in White DISPOSABLE AMS PEN 0.25 1SNA360120R1000 1 24.00
Ø 0.35 mm 0.014 in Yellow DISPOSABLE AMS PEN 0.35 1SNA360121R0500 1 24.00
Disposable plotter pen
ED-R black ink
Ø 0.18 mm 0.007 in Red DISPOSABLE AMS PEN
ED-R 0.18
1SNA360124R1000 1 24.00
Ø 0.25 mm 0.01 in White DISPOSABLE AMS PEN
ED-R 0.25
1SNA360122R1000 1 75.00
Ø 0.35 mm 0.014 in Yellow DISPOSABLE AMS PEN
ED-R 0.35
1SNA360123R0500 1 24.00
5 ink cartridges 1 ml AMS INK CARTRIDGES 1SNA360150R2600 1 18.00
2 cleaner fluid bottles, 20 ml AMS CLEANER FLUID 1SNA360155R1700 1 40.00
Cleaner kit including: 1 rinse bottle and 1 blotting paper AMS CLEANER KIT 1SNA360156R1000 1 34.00
Dust cover DUST COVER 1SNA360161R1500 1 200.00
Service kit for pen maintenance SERVICE KIT FOR AMS 500 1SNA360162R1600 1 12.00
Self-adhesive support for support plate SPRC 1 SPDST1 1SNA360163R1700 1 70.00
Plotter head for AMS 500 including 1 printing
module, 1 pen holder and 1 dust cover
PEN HOLDER 1SNA360098R1200 1 85.00
AMS plotter
Kit and accessories
SPRC1
SPRC2
SPRC30-3
AMS PEN
AMS CLEANER KIT
AMS INK CARTRIDGES
4